

l,	, hereby acknowledge that I and/or my legal
Rustic Star. I further acknowledge that any at 5663 124 <sup>th</sup> Avenue, Holland, Michigan, i	gistered to participate in an equine activity at The y person that I have invited to The Rustic Star, located in my sole responsibility and hold The Rustic Star and he L. Dahlhoff, harmless should any injury occur with by me to The Rustic Star.
participate in equine activities at The Rusti	and my immediate family that has permission to c Star. Any outside person brought to or invited by asser on private property as The Rustic Star is a so boarders with signed contracts and their
,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	on using my horse is my responsibility and I hold The y III and Carmen L. Dahlhoff, harmless should any
	ract and understand that any choice that I make financial reimbursement should an injury result from
Printed Name	<del>-</del>
Signature	- -

Date